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           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/

Sector /
Stations

Apr 2021 to
Mar 2022

2020-21 2020-21 2020-21 2020-21

APRIL 2021 - SEP-2021APRIL 2021 - SEP-2021

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 490.96 411.74 119.24112.1567.16 121.48740.00 367.00 133.7862.00 75.32AGARTALA GT

291.00 911.98 696.97 130.85126.17113.23 116.151600.00 797.00 114.43123.00 142.86KATHALGURI CCPP

101.00 369.80 216.52 170.79174.7231.09 106.51620.00 312.00 118.5251.00 54.32MONARCHAK CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2960.00 236.00 272.50 211.48 115.47 128.85 1476.00 1772.74 1325.23 120.10 133.77
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 60.50 363.67 16.6471.6022.71 54.20375.00 188.00 32.1830.00 16.26ANTA CCPP

663.36 263.98 641.08 41.18133.9638.90 82.71750.00 383.00 68.9263.00 52.11AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 566.87 1252.97 45.2451.21298.31 122.211450.00 730.00 77.65125.00 152.76DADRI CCPP

431.59 179.88 620.99 28.9799.2871.31 105.67750.00 351.00 51.2567.00 70.80FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 207.62 814.37 25.490.00156.00 0.00800.00 399.00 52.0465.00 0.00GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 131.81 863.42 15.2727.73169.50 51.661100.00 541.00 24.3691.00 47.01KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.0010.00 6.00 0.001.00 0.00R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 5235.00 442.00 338.94 756.73 76.68 44.79 2598.00 1410.66 4556.50 54.30 30.96

ONGC

726.60 1734.27 2625.15 66.0694.35449.87 98.485000.00 2426.00 71.49431.00 424.44TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 5000.00 431.00 424.44 449.87 98.48 94.35 2426.00 1734.27 2625.15 71.49 66.06
RGPPL

1967.08 1881.53 1163.25 161.75106.96207.27 88.323020.00 1500.00 125.44251.00 221.69RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 3020.00 251.00 221.69 207.27 88.32 106.96 1500.00 1881.53 1163.25 125.44 161.75
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Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 16215.00 1360.00 1257.57 1625.35 92.47 77.37 8000.00 6799.20 9670.13 84.99 70.31

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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